
€ 8,90

€ 8,90

€ 7,90

€ 8,90

€ 7,90

€ 7,90

Bread with ham and horseradish and organic  
soft-boiled egg  ACG

Bread with cheese (Montafoner cheese) with  
cucumber and organic soft-boiled egg ACG

Bread with chives and organic soft-boiled egg ACG

Bread with spread and small Bircher muesli AEF

Striezel breakfast 3 slices of brioche, butter,  
jam and honey ACG

 
Bircher-Müsli mit Apfelmus, Apfelspalten und 
Mandelsplittern AEF

Small breakfast

Breakfast with ham and cheese
Ham, spreads, Montafoner cheese, horseradish, seasonal  
vegetables, butter, jam, 1 each: Kaiser roll, slice of rye bread, 
slice of Striezel (brioche) ACG

Vegetarian breakfast
2 types of spread, Montafoner cheese, mountain cheese, 
breakfast cheese wedges, seasonal vegetables, butter, marmal-
ade, Kaiser roll, slice of rye bread, slice of Striezel (brioche) ACG

Vegan breakfast
2 types of spread, seasonal vegetables, vegan butter, vegan  
cheese, jam, small Bircher muesli, 1 Kaiser roll, 2 slices of  
rye bread AEFM

Weißwurst breakfast
Weißwurst (Bavarian white sausage), pretzel, sweet mustard, 
P!" beer (approx. 0.2l) AEFM

€ 14,90

€ 13,90

€ 13,90

€ 11,90

Big breakfast

A = gluten, C = eggs, D = !sh, E = peanuts, F = Soy, G = milk or lactose, H = nuts, L = cellery, M = mustard
All prices are in euros. All taxes included.

Breakfast at Grandmas 
until 4 pm

Upgrades
Grandpa eggs Benedict CFGL

vegan Shakshuka F

gluten free rolls upon request
soft boiled egg

€ 5,40
€ 5,40
€ 1,90
€ 1,90

1 piece of cake 
Pick up your cake with your „Granny-Coin“ directly at the cake display

Yeast buns with vanilla sauce 2 pcs / 1 pc
!lled with plum jam ACG

€ 9,90 / € 6,90

€ 5,90

Cake & Yeast Buns

daily changing lunch menu
main and dessert (yeast bun or cake)

€ 12,90

Lunch menu

Single / double espresso

Single / double espresso with milk FG

Americano with or without milk FG

Cappuccino / Melange (Flat white) FG

Café Latte FG

Hot chocolate with / without cream FG

Tea variations FG 
(black, green, fruit, herbal, chamomile)

Homemade organic iced tea 0,5 l

Homemade organic lemonade 0,5 l

Soda 0,5 l 

Fresh orange juice 0,125 l

Seiterl (beer) 0,33 l

Wine spritzer 0,25 l 

Wine 0,125 l

Prosecco 0,125 l

Eggnog CG

Aperol 0,33 l

€ 3,20 / € 4,80

€ 3,70 / € 5,30

€ 4,40 / € 3,90

€ 4,60

€ 5,40

€ 5,90 / € 4,90

€ 4,40

€ 4,20

€ 4,20

€ 3,20

€ 3,40

€ 3,90

€ 3,90

€ 3,40

€ 4,60

€ 2,90

€ 5,40

Drinks

regular
2 glasses of Prosecco or orange juice, 2 eggnogs, 2 Kaiser rolls,  
2 slices of rye bread, 2 slices of brioche, butter, 3 types of spread, 
Montafoner cheese, breakfast cheese wedges, mountain cheese, 
ham by Höllerschmid plus horseradish, jam, honey, mini Bundt 
cake, small Bircher muesli, pickled herring, 2x eggs Benedict, 
seasonal vegetables ACDEFGH

vegan
2 glasses of Prosecco or orange juice, 2 liqueurs, 3 Kaiser rolls,  
3 slices of rye bread, vegan butter, 2 types of spread, vegan  
cheese, vegan feta cheese with olive oil, jam, hazelnut cream, 
mini Bundt cake, small Bircher muesli, pickled vegetables,  
2 vegan Shakshuka, seasonal vegetables, vegan herbal yogurt dip 

€ 54,90

Legacy hunter breakfast
for 2

€ 54,90

AEFH

Our mission as a 
social business

Bringing generations together and living 
 in a world in which no one grows old in  

loneliness or pove#y. With every visit to  
our generational cafés you secure the  

jobs of our seniors!


