

Breakfast at Grandmas until 4 pm

Small breakfast

Bread with ham and horseradish and organic soft-boiled egg ACG	€8,90
Bread with cheese (Montafoner cheese) with cucumber and organic soft-boiled egg ACG	€8,90
Bread with chives and organic soft-boiled egg ACG	€ 7,90
Bread with spread and small Bircher muesli AEF	€8,90
Striezel breakfast 3 slices of brioche, butter, jam and honey ACG	€7,90
Bircher-Müsli mit Apfelmus, Apfelspalten und Mandelsplittern AEF	€7,90

Big breakfast

ng broaktast	
Breakfast with ham and cheese Ham, spreads, Montafoner cheese, hors vegetables, butter, jam, 1 each: Kaiser ro slice of Striezel (brioche) ACG	
Vegetarian breakfast 2 types of spread, Montafoner cheese, m breakfast cheese wedges, seasonal veget ade, Kaiser roll, slice of rye bread, slice of	cables, butter, marmal-
Vegan breakfast 2 types of spread, seasonal vegetables, v cheese, jam, small Bircher muesli, 1 Kais rye bread ABFM	-
Weißwurst breakfast Weißwurst (Bavarian white sausage), pr Pfiff beer (approx. 0.2l) ABEM	retzel, sweet mustard,

Legacy hunter breakfast

Grandpa eggs Benedict CFGL

gluten free rolls upon request

vegan Shakshuka F

soft boiled egg

Legacy numer breaklast	
regular 2 glasses of Prosecco or orange juice, 2 eggnogs, 2 Kaiser rolls, 2 slices of rye bread, 2 slices of brioche, butter, 3 types of spread, Montafoner cheese, breakfast cheese wedges, mountain cheese, ham by Höllerschmid plus horseradish, jam, honey, mini Bundt cake, small Bircher muesli, pickled herring, 2x eggs Benedict, seasonal vegetables ACDEFGH	€ 54,90
vegan 2 glasses of Prosecco or orange juice, 2 liqueurs, 3 Kaiser rolls, 3 slices of rye bread, vegan butter, 2 types of spread, vegan cheese, vegan feta cheese with olive oil, jam, hazelnut cream, mini Bundt cake, small Bircher muesli, pickled vegetables, 2 vegan Shakshuka, seasonal vegetables, vegan herbal yogurt dip	€ 54,90
Upgrades	

Our mission as a social business

Bringing generations together and living in a world in which no one grows old in loneliness or poverty. With every visit to our generational cafés you secure the jobs of our seniors!

Cake & Yeast Buns

1 piece of cake Pick up your cake with your "Granny-Coin" directly at the cake display	€ 5,90	
Yeast buns with vanilla sauce 2 pcs / 1 pc filled with plum jam ACG	€9,90/€6,90	
		,

Lunch menu

daily changing lunch menu	€ 12,90
main and dessert (yeast bun or cake)	

Drinks

Single / double espresso	€ 3,20 / € 4,80
Single / double espresso with milk FG	€ 3,70 / € 5,30
Americano with or without milk FG	€ 4,40 / € 3,90
Cappuccino / Melange (Flat white) FG	€ 4,60
Café Latte FG	€ 5,40
Hot chocolate with / without cream FG	€5,90/€4,90
Tea variations FG (black, green, fruit, herbal, chamomile)	€ 4,40
Homemade organic iced tea 0,51	€ 4,20
Homemade organic lemonade 0,5 l	€ 4,20
Soda 0,51	€ 3,20
Fresh orange juice 0,125 l	€ 3,40
Seiterl (beer) 0,331	€ 3,90
Wine spritzer 0,251	€ 3,90
Wine 0,1251	€ 3,40
Prosecco 0,125 l	€ 4,60
Eggnog cg	€ 2,90
Aperol 0,331	€ 5,40

€ 5,40 € 5,40

€1,90

€1,90